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 2019/20 Goalball UK National League Calendar

	Date
	Level
	Location

	Saturday 21st September 2019
	Novice and Intermediate – Region C
	Peterborough

	Saturday 12th October 2019
	Novice and Intermediate – Region A
	Sheffield 

	Saturday 19th October 2019
	Novice and Intermediate – Region B
	Bristol 

	Saturday 2nd & Sunday 3rd November 2019
	Elite
	Birmingham

	

	Saturday 30th November 2019 
	Novice and Intermediate – Region C 
	Peterborough

	Saturday 11th January 2020
	Novice and Intermediate – Region B
	Bristol 

	Saturday 25th January 2020 
	Novice and Intermediate – Region A 
	Sheffield  

	Saturday 1st and 2nd February 2020 
	Elite 
	Birmingham

	

	Saturday 15th February 2020
	Novice and Intermediate – Region C
	Peterborough

	Saturday 21st March 2020
	Novice and Intermediate – Region B
	Bristol 

	Saturday 28th March  
	Novice and Intermediate – Region A
	Sheffield 

	Saturday 25th and 26th April 2020
	Elite
	Birmingham

	

	Saturday 7th and Sunday 8th March 2020
	Inter Cup
	Birmingham  

	Saturday 16th May 2020 
	Novice Cup
	Sheffield 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday 21st and 22nd June 2020
	Goalball Cup
	Uxbridge

	Saturday 4th July 2020 
	End of Season Tournament
	Sheffield




	Birmingham

	The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Longbridge and
Bournville College, 1 Longbridge Lane, Longbridge
	B312TW
B31 2TW

	Bristol 
	Merchants Academy Sports Centre, Molesworth Drive, Withywood
	BS13 0BL

	Peterborough
	Stanground Academy, Peterborough Rd, Peterborough
	PE7 3BY  

	Sheffield  
	English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road
	S9 5DA

	Uxbridge 
	Brunel University, Kingston Ln, London, Uxbridge 
	UB8 3PH
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